/N_ o  C50153 Due no later than September 30, 2003

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BQX\

TERRY LOFTUS
216 RENE PLACE

EAGLE, ID 83816

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Secretary/Treasurer Terry Loftus
Roger Adams
Ervin Ballou

216 Rene Place Eagle
2300 Sadie Dr. Eagle
433 Rene Place Eagle

Mick Berryman 2266 Sadie Dr. Eagle
Kevin Courtney 425 Rene Place Eagle
Barbara McDermott 398 Rene Place Eagle

Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho

State Zip

Return to- - Annal Repot Form -
SECRETARY OF STATE Bl o Crnrre b e Do ipphie abile
700 WEST JEFFERSON a - ORPORATION
PO BOX 83720 TERRY LOFTUS
BOISE, D 83720-0080 P. 0. BOX 403
NO FILING FEE IF EAGLE, ID 83616
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City
President Angela Deckers 2249 Dickey Cr. Eagle

83616
83616
83616
83616
83616
83616
83616

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

Signature 6'-‘-"103\10 % Dategé@twﬁ,gmx

IDAHO
\_ C 50153 Name e Tﬂ@ . % (ol tus Tntlﬁ%ﬁw
Issued 07/02/2003 ‘

Do Not Tape or Staple

2695



